609000120766

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
· ·
(Address)
(iddisss)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
, ,
Contified Coming Contilients of Status
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



000163691670

12/18/09--01031--018 **155.00

Z009 DEC 18 PH 1: OF STATE

J. CLINE DEC 21 2009 EXAMINER



December 15, 2009

Joseph V. Cavanagh, Jr. Wilham R. Landry Edmund L. Alves, Jr. Stephen J. Reid, Jr. Karen A. Pelezarski Scott T. Spear Florida Secretary of State Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Mary Cavanagh Dunn Joseph V. Cavanagh, III

RE: SQUID INSRUANCE MARKETING, LLC

Dear Madam/Sir:

Enclosed please find Articles of Organization and Cover Letter with regard to the above-referenced entity. Also enclosed is a check in the amount of \$155.00 which represents the filing fee and fee for a certified copy. For your convenience, I have enclosed an additional copy of the Articles of Organization and a self-addressed, stamped envelope for you to return the certified copy to me.

Thank you for your attention to this matter.

Sincerely,

Legal Secretary

Enclosures

COVER LETTER

то:	Registration Se Division of Cor						
SUBJE	CT:	SQUID INSU	RAN	CE MA	ARKETIN	IG, LLC	
		Name of Limi	ted Liab	ility Con	pany		
The end	closed Articles of	Organization and fee(s) are	submitt	ed for fil	ing.		
Please	return all correspo	endence concerning this man	tter to th	e followi	ng:		
		Sco		pear, E	Esq.		
			Name	of Person			
		Blish	& Cav	/anagh	, LLP		
·			Firm/C	Company			r>
		30 E		ge Ter	race		SECT ALLI
			Ad	dress			
		Prov	idence	e, RI 0	2903		SSET OF
•		Cì	ty/State a	and Zip Co	ode		
_		sts@	D blish	cavlaw	.com		完美
		E-mail address: (to be used	for future	e annual re	eport notification	on)	
For furt	her information c	oncerning this matter, pleas	e call:				
		T. Spear	at (401		831-8900 Telephone Number	
	Name o	f Person		Area Co	de & Daytime	Telephone Number	
Enclos	ed is a check for	the following amount:					
]\$125.0	00 Filing Fee [\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Ce	rtified C	ling Fee & Copy opy is enclosed) Certified C	of Status &
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		Registr Division Clifton 2661 E	Courier Add ation Section on of Corpora Building executive Cen assee, FL 323	tions ter Circle	

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:						
SQUID INSURANCE MA (Must end with the words "Limited Liability	ARKETING, LLC by Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")					
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the pri	ncipal office of the Limited Liability Company is:					
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:					
4700 Millenia Blvd. Suite 410	4700 Millenia Blvd.					
Orlando, FL 32839	Orlando, FL 32839					
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Register business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the registration.	ered Agent. You must designate an individual or another coegistered agent are:					
	maral					
Name	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0					
11326 Brons	on Road					
Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)						
Clermont,	FL 34711					
City, State, as	nd Zip					
liability company at the place designated in the registered agent and agree to act in this capacity statutes relating to the proper and complete pe	accept service of process for the above stated limited his certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as y. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all rformance of my duties, and I am familiar with and stered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S.					

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

	Name and Address:	
"MGR" = Manager		
"MGRM" = Managing Member		
MGR	Adam D. DeGraide	
	9720 Nearwater Place	
	Windermere, FL 34786	
MGR	Timothy C. Sawyer	
<u></u>	16 Pleasant Run	
	Saunderstown, RI 02874	
MGR	John H. Boudreau	
	34 Marden Street	
	Cranston, RI 02910	
	***************************************	(37)
ffective date is listed, the date must b	e date of filing: (OPTIC) be specific and cannot be more than five business	NATE DEC
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the	e date of filing: (OP) 100 to e specific and cannot be more than five business	IS DEC INAP
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the ffective date is listed, the date must b	e date of filing: (OPTIC	days
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the ffective date is listed, the date must be days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	be specific and cannot be more than five business	days
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the ffective date is listed, the date must be days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member	er or an authorized representative of a member.	days
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the ffective date is listed, the date must be days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member (In accordance with se	er or an authorized representative of a member. Section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution stitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury	days
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the ffective date is listed, the date must be days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member of this document constitute the facts stated he	er or an authorized representative of a member. Section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution stitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury trein are true.) Scott T. Spear	days
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the ffective date is listed, the date must be days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member of this document constitute the facts stated he	ee specific and cannot be more than five business ee or an authorized representative of a member. Section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution stitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury trein are true.)	days

of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)